SCTP
Meeting

Date
11-14-2013

11-14-2013

11-14-2013

11-14-2013

11-14-2013

11-14-2013

11-14-2013

Effective
Term

201409

201409

201409

201409

201409

201409

201409

Offering Degree

Unit

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AR
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BEng(Bioresource)

BEng(Bioresource)

BSc(NutrSc)

BSc(NutrSc)

BSc(NutrSc)

BSc(NutrSc)

MSc(Applied)

2013-2014 ES Report 3to SCTP - Approved Program Revisions

Program Title

Bioresource Engineering

Bioresource Engineering;

Professional Agrology

Nutrition; Food Function and Safety

Nutrition; Health and Disease

Nutrition; Sports Nutrition

Nutrition; Nutritional Biochemistry

Couple and Family Therapy

Category

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Non-Thesis

Cr. Wt.

113

113

90

90

90

90

60

Revision Details

RC+; RC:CW+;
CC-; CC+;
CC:CW-; O.

RC+; RC:CW+;
CC-; CC+;
CC:.Cw-; O.

RC+; RC:CW+;
O; CC-; CC:.CW-.

RC+; RC:CW+;
O; CC-; CC.CW-.

RC+; RC:CW+;
O; CC-; CC:CW-.

RC+; RC:CW+;
O; CC-; CC:CW-.

D; RC-; RC+;
RC:CW+; CC-;
CC+; CC:CW-.

Rationale

Streamline
teaching activities
and reflect
expertise and
courses taught.

Streamline
teaching activities
and reflect
expertise and
courses taught.

Updates to
courses.

Updates to
courses.

Updates to
courses.

Updates to
courses.

Revisions outlined
by the Ministry to
conform to
profession's
requirements.
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Comments/Corrections



SCTP
Meeting

Date
11/14/2013

11/14/2013
11/14/2013

1142013

Effective
Term

201409

201401

201401

201401

Offering Degree

Unit

MD

MD

MD
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Graduate Certificate

BSc(Rehabilitation Science)
Graduate Certificate

i

2013-2014 ES Report 3to SCTP - Approved Program Revisions

Program Title

Theory in Neonatology

Physical Therapy

Chronic Pain Management

: - il

Category

Major

Cr. Wt.

15

90

15

Revision Details

RC-; RC+.

RC-; RC+.

CC-; 0.

Rationale Comments/Corrections

To make this

program

compatible with

the masters

program.

Updates to

courses.

Update to

courses.
WITHDRAWN: Major
revision - should be
submitted for SCTP

review.

WITHDRAWN: Requires
Faculty of Science
approval and
submission to ES, as
this program is
administered by

Science.
WIIHDRAWN: Requires

Faculty of Science
approval and
submission to ES, as
this program is
administered by

Science.
WITHDRAWN: Requires

Faculty of Science
approval and
submission to ES, as
this program is
administered by
Science.
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SCTP Effective Offering Degree Program Title Category Cr. Wt. Revision Details Rationale Comments/Corrections
Meeting Term Unit

Date

11/14/2013 201409 MD BN (Integrated) 93 0. Changing the

sequencing of
courses for
registration.
11/14/2013 201409 MD BSc(N) 139 or 140 O. Changing the
sequencing of
courses for
registration.

11/14/2013 201401  SC BSc Education for Science Students Minor 18 CC-; CC+. Updates to Effective term revised
courses. from "201309".
11/14/2013 201409 SC MSc Earth and Planetary Sciences Thesis 45 RC-; RC:CW-; To make other
CC:CW+; O. courses available

to students.

11/14/2013 201409 SC PhD Earth and Planetary Sciences 0 RC-; RC:CW-; To balance credit
CC:CW+; O. requirements for
students entering
at PhD 1 or PhD 2

levels.
11/14/2013 201409 SC PhD Earth and Planetary Sciences; 0 RC-; RC:CW-; To balance credit
Environment CC:.CW+; O. requirements for

students entering
at PhD 1 or PhD 2
levels.

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units.
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SCTP Effective Offering Degree Program Title Category Cr. Wt. Revision Details Rationale Comments/Corrections
Meeting Term Unit
Date

Legend: T=title; D=descr.; RC-T=req'd crse(s) title(s); CC-T=comp. crse(s) title(s); CW+/CW-= cr. wt. change; RC+/RC-=req'd crse(s) added/deleted; CC+/CC-=comp crse(s) added/deleted;
RC:CW+/RC:CW-=req'd crse(s) cr.wt.increased/decreased; CC:CW+/CC:CW-=comp. crse(s) cr.wt. increased/decreased; EC:CW+/EC:CW-=elect. crse cr.wt. increased/decreased; O=other.
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